OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO TPITH 5/12/2023

A.Kovolou, Mp. Ow. Awk. (100¢ 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva

Neplovotakég Aladopeg

Ap. YOOBeong

NapatnpnoeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoEeLg

17/19
18/20
326/22i
234/23i
402/23i
9/22i
122/23i

Awtpodn

Ap. Yn6Beong

Napatnpnoslg

228/23i
240/23i

142/18
60/22i
1/21i

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnosig
AnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg
Ap. YoBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg

18/23i

YwoBeoia




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO TPITH 5/12/2023

@. Kwvotavtivou, Awk. Ow. Ak. (110g 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva

Neplovotakég Aladopeg

Ap. YOOBeong NapatnpnoeLg Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoEeLg

349/21 83/21

391/23i

541/22i

Awtpodn

Ap. YoBeong Napatnpnoslg

229/23i

293/23i Fevikég ALTAOELG
Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnoeLg

AnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NoapatnpnoEeLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO TPITH 5/12/2023

M.X.Kailep, Ak. Ok.Ak. (110g 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva Neplovotakég Aladopeg
Ap. YOOBeong NapatnpnoeLg Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoEeLg
508/23i 20/23i
520/23i
Awtpodn
Ap. YoBeong Napatnpnoslg
26/23i
230/23i

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnoeLg
AnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NoapatnpnoEeLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO TPITH 5/12/2023

Z. NeodUtou, Ak. Owk. Awk. (100¢ 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva

Neplovotakég Aladopeg

Ap. YOOBeong NapatnpnoeLg Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoEeLg
112/19
25/21
Awtpodn
Ap. Yn6Beong Napatnpnoslg

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong

Napatnpnosig

AnokAeiotiki Xprion

Ap. YoOBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg
Ap. YoBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg

52/23i
3/23i

Awauylo
Noutkr) Yrootaon Tékvou




